
Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl Čas

1 35 Krátký Luboš 2000 Ak Žatec 00:46:26,47

2 88 Lepík Filip 1976
SK Hubertus Karlovy Vary 

z.s.
00:46:35,91

3 51 Maceška Otakar 1981 SC Wiesauplast 00:47:18,61

4 83 Görner Hagen 1985 00:47:30,77

5 57 Primus Josef 1978 00:48:22,83

6 66 PŘIBYL TOMÁŠ 10. 3. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 00:49:36,56

7 87 Volný Jindra 1982 00:49:39,49

8 70 PETROV DANIIL 6. 12. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 00:52:02,56

9 55 Jiroušek Jiří 1988 00:52:44,17

10 38 Svoboda Ondřej 1985 Tukani 00:54:06,50

11 40 Jirásko Daniel 1976 Ušákovy kočky 00:54:26,70

12 50 Maliňák Martin 1978 ŠAK Chodov 00:55:21,39

13 43 Hůrka Otakar 1976 Bike a běh Ostrov 00:55:36,94

14 65 HORKÝ MICHAL 18.05.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 00:56:25,53

15 53 Novotný Karel 1976 00:56:49,28

16 89 Brůha Martin 1982 00:57:13,36

17 47 Strnad David 1977 Sekerský mlátičky 00:57:35,55

18 86 Němec Jiří 1977 00:58:02,81

19 45 Kaválek Daniel 1972 ACES Karlovy Vary 00:58:31,83

20 84 Termer David 2002 AK Sokolov 00:58:44,78

21 85 Kundrát Jan 2003 AK Sokolov 00:58:45,20

22 80 KLEJNA FRANTIŠEK 01.01.2000 Energie Karlovy Vary 00:59:19,53

23 54 weissova katka 1983 01:00:35,81

24 78 BEČKA JAN 16. 2. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:02:08,25

25 69 VÁPENÍK PAVEL 06.06.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:02:08,25

26 37 Herák Milan 1975 01:02:36,33

27 42 Tůmová Helena 1984 Hroznětín 01:02:47,91

28 46 Musil Marek 1975 RapTor Team 01:03:18,78

29 44 Havlíček Michal 1971 ACES Team K.Vary 01:03:26,19

30 62 TLAČIL JAN 11.07.1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:34,70

31 100 HABR JAKUB 27.12.1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:34,70

32 68 HOTĚK MICHAL 8. 4. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:57,37 DISC

33 75 PROŠEK RADEK 13.02.2000 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:57,37 DISC

34 76 FUKSA MIROSLAV 3. 6. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:57,37 DISC

35 61 KUČERA JAN 20.01.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:04:10,44

36 82 Hrbek Milan 1974 Laky Team 01:04:16,41

37 39 Čekan Miroslav 1958 Ostrov 01:04:26,94

38 48 Marešová Jana 1985 01:05:03,39

39 49 Mojžíš Vladimír 1981 Raptor Team 01:05:04,37

40 90 Farářová Adéla 1977 01:05:42,37

41 36 Kašák Jan 1973 01:07:07,84

42 91 Kalenda Marek 1976 Pupkani KV 01:08:04,63

43 92 Kalendová Gabriela 1981 01:08:04,63

44 81 Antoňková Kamila 1973 01:13:06,70

45 41 Jirková Marie 1964 Merklín 01:13:28,42

46 58 Grančarov Filip 1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

47 63 HALBERŠTÁT JIŘÍ 22.11.1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

48 64 VODIČKA PETR 16.05.1997 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

49 67 SLABÝ MARTIN 05.08.1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

50 71 SALNIKOV DENIS 15.12.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

51 72 PROCHÁZKA LUKÁŠ 31.07.1997 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

52 73 ŠPÍREK JAN 05.03.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31



53 74 ŠTAIF PETR 8. 2. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

54 77 BRABEC TOMÁŠ 23.10.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

55 79 KALA ROBERT 7. 5. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

56 99 ŠIK OTAKAR 04.04.2000 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

57 52 Sajner Šárka 1978 01:14:56,52

58 56 Slámová Gabriela 1974 01:15:15,45



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl Čas

1 35 Krátký Luboš 2000 Ak Žatec 00:46:26,47

2 88 Lepík Filip 1976 SK Hubertus Karlovy Vary z.s. 00:46:35,91

3 51 Maceška Otakar 1981 SC Wiesauplast 00:47:18,61

4 83 Görner Hagen 1985 00:47:30,77

5 57 Primus Josef 1978 00:48:22,83

6 66 PŘIBYL TOMÁŠ 10. 3. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 00:49:36,56

7 87 Volný Jindra 1982 00:49:39,49

8 70 PETROV DANIIL 6. 12. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 00:52:02,56

9 55 Jiroušek Jiří 1988 00:52:44,17

10 38 Svoboda Ondřej 1985 Tukani 00:54:06,50

11 40 Jirásko Daniel 1976 Ušákovy kočky 00:54:26,70

12 50 Maliňák Martin 1978 ŠAK Chodov 00:55:21,39

13 43 Hůrka Otakar 1976 Bike a běh Ostrov 00:55:36,94

14 65 HORKÝ MICHAL 18.05.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 00:56:25,53

15 53 Novotný Karel 1976 00:56:49,28

16 89 Brůha Martin 1982 00:57:13,36

17 47 Strnad David 1977 Sekerský mlátičky 00:57:35,55

18 86 Němec Jiří 1977 00:58:02,81

19 45 Kaválek Daniel 1972 ACES Karlovy Vary 00:58:31,83

20 84 Termer David 2002 AK Sokolov 00:58:44,78

21 85 Kundrát Jan 2003 AK Sokolov 00:58:45,20

22 80 KLEJNA FRANTIŠEK 01.01.2000 Energie Karlovy Vary 00:59:19,53

23 78 BEČKA JAN 16. 2. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:02:08,25

24 69 VÁPENÍK PAVEL 06.06.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:02:08,25

25 37 Herák Milan 1975 01:02:36,33

26 46 Musil Marek 1975 RapTor Team 01:03:18,78

27 44 Havlíček Michal 1971 ACES Team K.Vary 01:03:26,19

28 62 TLAČIL JAN 11.07.1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:34,70

29 100 HABR JAKUB 27.12.1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:34,70

30 61 KUČERA JAN 20.01.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:04:10,44

31 82 Hrbek Milan 1974 Laky Team 01:04:16,41

32 39 Čekan Miroslav 1958 Ostrov 01:04:26,94

33 49 Mojžíš Vladimír 1981 Raptor Team 01:05:04,37

34 36 Kašák Jan 1973 01:07:07,84

35 91 Kalenda Marek 1976 Pupkani KV 01:08:04,63

36 58 Grančarov Filip 1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

37 63 HALBERŠTÁT JIŘÍ 22.11.1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

38 64 VODIČKA PETR 16.05.1997 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

39 67 SLABÝ MARTIN 05.08.1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

40 71 SALNIKOV DENIS 15.12.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

41 72 PROCHÁZKA LUKÁŠ 31.07.1997 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

42 73 ŠPÍREK JAN 05.03.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

43 74 ŠTAIF PETR 8. 2. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

44 77 BRABEC TOMÁŠ 23.10.1998 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

45 79 KALA ROBERT 7. 5. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

46 99 ŠIK OTAKAR 04.04.2000 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:14:14,31

47 68 HOTĚK MICHAL 8. 4. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:57,37 DISC

48 75 PROŠEK RADEK 13.02.2000 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:57,37 DISC

49 76 FUKSA MIROSLAV 3. 6. 1999 Energie Karlovy Vary 01:03:57,37 DISC



Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Oddíl Čas

1 54 weissova katka 1983 01:00:35,81

2 42 Tůmová Helena 1984 Hroznětín 01:02:47,91

3 48 Marešová Jana 1985 01:05:03,39

4 90 Farářová Adéla 1977 01:05:42,37

5 92 Kalendová Gabriela 1981 01:08:04,63

6 81 Antoňková Kamila 1973 01:13:06,70

7 41 Jirková Marie 1964 Merklín 01:13:28,42

8 52 Sajner Šárka 1978 01:14:56,52

9 56 Slámová Gabriela 1974 01:15:15,45


